Drum Bases — Powder Coated

To Suit Drum

Code

o

520
£3m
§;§g

Table Tops Size
(A) (B)

600mm dia 350mm dia KMDRUM350-1
800mm dia 400mm dia KMDRUM400-1
900mm dia 400mm dia KMDRUM400-1
1000mm dia 450mm dia KMDRUM450-1
1200mm dia 500mm dia KMDRUMS500-1
1300mm dia 550mm dia KMDRUMS550-1
1400mm dia 600mm dia KMDRUM&600-1
1500mm dia 600mm dia KMDRUM600-1
1600mm dia 700mm dia KMDRUM?700-1
1800mm dia 800mm dia KMDRUMS800-1
| ; ' 2000mm dia 900mm dia KMDRUM®900-1
2400mm dia 1000mm dia KMDRUM1000-1
. 2500mm dia 1100mm dia KMDRUM1100-1
2800mm - 1200mm dia KMDRUM1200-1

3000 mm dia

B
'ALL DRUMS REQUIRE UNDERSTRUCTURE
*C - Standard Height 695

Drum and Cone Steel TableTops - 4mm Mild Steel

Size

450 dia

500 dia

550 dia

600 dia

800 dia

900 dia

1000 dia

Indoor

Outdoor
(Zinc Plated)

Additional Information
Any Drum or Cone base with a diameter of 500mm or less, that is not wall mounted, will require a stabilizing weight,

Any Freestanding Drum or Cone base required for a top exceeding 1200mm dia, will require additional under
structure support as follows:

1500mm dia top
1600mm dia top
1800mm dia top
2000mm dia top
2400mm dia top

Multi-Drum or Multi-Cone table must also include an understructure with additional costs.
Twin Base - Double

Triple Base - Triple
Four Bases - Quad
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